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女子   ５０００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ(2)            9月 2日 19:08
決勝                 9月 2日 19:36

日本学生記録(CR)　　15'17"53  木村　泰子　　（京産大）　1995
東海学生記録(TUR)   15'37"59  佐藤　絵理　　（名城大）　2005

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ(2組)

順位ORD.No. 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

 1組

  1   7 2136 道家　三穂(3)   愛  知･中京大      17:51.75
ﾄﾞｳｹ ﾐﾎ         

  2  11 2182 杉浦　真由子(2) 愛  知･中京大      17:55.83
ｽｷﾞｳﾗ ﾏﾕｺ       

  3   3 2143 永田　こころ(4) 愛  知･中京大      18:11.63
ﾅｶﾞﾀ ｺｺﾛ        

  4   5 2328 橋戸　絵理(3)   岐  阜･岐阜大      18:31.37
ﾊｼﾄ ｴﾘ          

  5  13 2332 若山　ゆう子(1) 岐  阜･岐阜大      18:32.40
ﾜｶﾔﾏ ﾕｳｺ        

  6   4 2270 中島　菜保子(3) 長  野･中京女大    18:41.01
ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾅｵｺ       

  7   8 2120 金田　恵子(2)   愛  知･椙女大      18:52.77
ｶﾅﾀﾞ ｹｲｺ        

  8  12 2340 山本　実加(1)   大  阪･中京女大    18:54.05
ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾐｶ         

  9   1 2392 野田　ひろみ(1) 愛  知･椙女大      18:54.38
ﾉﾀﾞ ﾋﾛﾐ         

 10   6 2348 岩佐　美紀(1)   高  知･中京女大    18:54.96
ｲﾜｻ ﾐｷ          

 11   9 2331 川尻　紗緒里(1) 岐  阜･岐阜大      19:18.03
ｶﾜｼﾞﾘ ｻｵﾘ       

 12   2 2016 金尾　明日美(2) 愛  知･名大        19:29.20
ｶﾅｵ ｱｽﾐ         

 13  15 2321 山本　しおり(1) 愛  知･名大        19:42.98
ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｼｵﾘ        

 14  14 2122 牛丸　明日香(3) 岐  阜･椙女大      20:05.63
ｳｼﾏﾙ ｱｽｶ        

 15  10 2018 徳永　絢子(2)   愛  知･名大        21:56.00
ﾄｸﾅｶﾞ ｱﾔｺ       

順位ORD.No. 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

 2組

  1  11 2125 山元　美駒(3)   愛  知･椙女大      16:32.20
ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾐｸ         

  2   2 2147 木富　淑絵(4)   三  重･中京大      16:36.93
ｷﾄﾐ ﾖｼｴ         

  3   4 2324 若山　あや子(4) 岐  阜･岐阜大      16:55.43
ﾜｶﾔﾏ ｱﾔｺ        

  4   7 2124 前田　さやか(3) 愛  知･椙女大      17:07.71
ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｻﾔｶ        

  5  12 2365 花岡　美紗(1)   愛  知･中京大      17:18.64
ﾊﾅｵｶ ﾐｻ         

  6   3 2123 垣津　奈美(3)   岐  阜･椙女大      17:23.05
ｶｷﾂ ﾅﾐ          

  7   6 2137 加藤　　舞(4)   愛  知･中京大      17:31.54
ｶﾄｳ ﾏｲ          

  8   1 2012 小山　倫代(4)   愛  知･名大        17:37.10
ｺﾔﾏ ﾐﾁﾖ         

  9   8 2325 三浦　仁稔(4)   岐  阜･岐阜大      18:05.78
ﾐｳﾗ ﾋﾄﾐ         

 10  13 2128 西田　雅美(2)   岐  阜･岐阜大      18:07.71
ﾆｼﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾐ        

 11   5 2347 石川　綾乃(1)   鳥  取･中京女大    18:54.76
ｲｼｶﾜ ｱﾔﾉ        

 12  10 2017 安川　裕子(2)   愛  知･名大        19:18.80
ﾔｽｶﾜ ﾕｳｺ        

 13  14 2019 上野　舞里子(2) 石  川･名大        19:44.02
ｳｴﾉ ﾏﾘｺ         

 14   9 2282 栗田　奈奈(2)   静  岡･中京女大    21:19.70
ｸﾘﾀ ﾅﾅ          

 15  15 2288 竹下　さや香(2) 愛  知･中京女大    21:54.09
ﾀｹｼﾀ ｻﾔｶ        

決勝

順位ORD.No. 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ
  1  11 2125 山元　美駒(3)   愛  知･椙女大      16:32.20

ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾐｸ         
  2   2 2147 木富　淑絵(4)   三  重･中京大      16:36.93

ｷﾄﾐ ﾖｼｴ         
  3   4 2324 若山　あや子(4) 岐  阜･岐阜大      16:55.43

ﾜｶﾔﾏ ｱﾔｺ        
  4   7 2124 前田　さやか(3) 愛  知･椙女大      17:07.71

ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｻﾔｶ        
  5  12 2365 花岡　美紗(1)   愛  知･中京大      17:18.64

ﾊﾅｵｶ ﾐｻ         
  6   3 2123 垣津　奈美(3)   岐  阜･椙女大      17:23.05

ｶｷﾂ ﾅﾐ          
  7   6 2137 加藤　　舞(4)   愛  知･中京大      17:31.54

ｶﾄｳ ﾏｲ          
  8   1 2012 小山　倫代(4)   愛  知･名大        17:37.10

ｺﾔﾏ ﾐﾁﾖ         
  9   7 2136 道家　三穂(3)   愛  知･中京大      17:51.75

ﾄﾞｳｹ ﾐﾎ         
 10  11 2182 杉浦　真由子(2) 愛  知･中京大      17:55.83

ｽｷﾞｳﾗ ﾏﾕｺ       
 11   8 2325 三浦　仁稔(4)   岐  阜･岐阜大      18:05.78

ﾐｳﾗ ﾋﾄﾐ         
 12  13 2128 西田　雅美(2)   岐  阜･岐阜大      18:07.71

ﾆｼﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾐ        
 13   3 2143 永田　こころ(4) 愛  知･中京大      18:11.63

ﾅｶﾞﾀ ｺｺﾛ        
 14   5 2328 橋戸　絵理(3)   岐  阜･岐阜大      18:31.37

ﾊｼﾄ ｴﾘ          
 15  13 2332 若山　ゆう子(1) 岐  阜･岐阜大      18:32.40

ﾜｶﾔﾏ ﾕｳｺ        
 16   4 2270 中島　菜保子(3) 長  野･中京女大    18:41.01

ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾅｵｺ       
 17   8 2120 金田　恵子(2)   愛  知･椙女大      18:52.77

ｶﾅﾀﾞ ｹｲｺ        
 18  12 2340 山本　実加(1)   大  阪･中京女大    18:54.05

ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾐｶ         
 19   1 2392 野田　ひろみ(1) 愛  知･椙女大      18:54.38

ﾉﾀﾞ ﾋﾛﾐ         
 20   5 2347 石川　綾乃(1)   鳥  取･中京女大    18:54.76

ｲｼｶﾜ ｱﾔﾉ        
 21   6 2348 岩佐　美紀(1)   高  知･中京女大    18:54.96

ｲﾜｻ ﾐｷ          
 22   9 2331 川尻　紗緒里(1) 岐  阜･岐阜大      19:18.03

ｶﾜｼﾞﾘ ｻｵﾘ       
 23  10 2017 安川　裕子(2)   愛  知･名大        19:18.80

ﾔｽｶﾜ ﾕｳｺ        
 24   2 2016 金尾　明日美(2) 愛  知･名大        19:29.20

ｶﾅｵ ｱｽﾐ         
 25  15 2321 山本　しおり(1) 愛  知･名大        19:42.98

ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｼｵﾘ        
 26  14 2019 上野　舞里子(2) 石  川･名大        19:44.02

ｳｴﾉ ﾏﾘｺ         
 27  14 2122 牛丸　明日香(3) 岐  阜･椙女大      20:05.63

ｳｼﾏﾙ ｱｽｶ        
 28   9 2282 栗田　奈奈(2)   静  岡･中京女大    21:19.70

ｸﾘﾀ ﾅﾅ          
 29  15 2288 竹下　さや香(2) 愛  知･中京女大    21:54.09

ﾀｹｼﾀ ｻﾔｶ        
 30  10 2018 徳永　絢子(2)   愛  知･名大        21:56.00

ﾄｸﾅｶﾞ ｱﾔｺ       




